MENS OPEN

Justin Orr
Jim Colwell
Garrett Roof
Derek Rouse
Cory Thorson
Jerry Sayre

Bryan Wyldes
Bennie Yoder
Dave Fonkert
Chris Mead
Willis Yoder

Bob Mattly
Zach Gadberry
CJ Fry

Richard Thomas
Brian Hammann
Derek Jones
Andy Helmuth

MENS UNLIMITED

Jason Ross
Joe Wilt
Brian Pulliam

Mike Paris
Brian Mayer
Justin Zook

MENS SENIOR

Curtis Brown
Kenny Musgrove
Carl Culp

Steve Dudley

CR Wilcox

Larry Sandbulte
Jerry Bayers

MENS BOWHUNTER

Zach McBee
Daniel Beechy
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477
477
475
449
430
422

411
408
406
391
390

381
365
342
340
332
283
229

450
420
412

377
319
275

462
386
382
378
378
367
335

502
483

TRADITIONAL
Clint Neis

Frank Boyer

Eddy Yoder

Terry Robinson
Brady Pearson

WOMENS SENIOR
Teresa Peitz

Sheryl Dudley

Debbie Bayers

WOMENS BOWHUNTER
Jessica McBee

Denissa Cornick

Kayla Kemper

Kadie Clark

Michelle Sandbulte

Jenna Lindner

Angela Norton

Shelby Thorne
Diane Hartley
Amber Collett

YOUTH

Preston Johnson
Jacob Ross
Zach Davis

Gage Hook
Jonathan Petrillo
Tyreece Small
Noah Ide

Brooke Bailey
Kaitlynn Larrington
Jacob Scotton
Trenton Collett
Sophie Venator

Lucas Van Blaricom
Shanna Fellows

362
299
264
231
174

445
355
241

425
416
358
294
281
268
267

225
214
181

432
387
369

367
341
316
311
300
298
295
251
207

186
134



Zack Cornick
Steve Pattee

Laramie Sandbulte

Kendon Horst
Rick Fitzsimmons
Chad Wiley
Travis Albert
Andy Martin
Brandon Sander
Anthony Fischer
Michael Henry
Sean Ide

Rex Heasty

Pat Bailey
James Redding
Mike Goudy
Heath Sandbulte
Jeff Bailey

Hoyt Grooms
Jacob Heasty
David Philips
Brad Honn
Thane Redding
Brian Collett
Kyle Kelley

Troy Van Rie
Jordan Redding
Dakota Conger
Dakota Casady
Roy Hartley

482
468
467
466
462
451
436
432
427
424
397
394
384
383
381
369
367
364
361
346
345
341
329
327
322
320
316
310
306
257

CuB

Mollee Sandbulte
Odessa Cornick
Koy Collett
MaKenzie Fischer
Lucy Sandbulte
Vincent Fine
Adrian Scotton
Fallon Honn
Kellan Fonkert

PEEWEE
Hayze Taylor
Darwyne Beechy
Alina Cornick

1st, 2nd, and 3rd place winners
can pick up their pins at a shoot
later this summer. If you would
like to receive your pin and can't
make it to a shoot, email us at
wapellochiefshowmen.com and
we will make arrangements to get

it to you.

414
388
379
360
338
326
290
256
254

304
135
53



